DIMY stojankova bidetova batéria, chrom

Objednaci kod:

Rozmery
Sirka:
Vyska:
Hibka:
Vlastnosti
Farba:

Material:
Zaruka:

Technicky list

43

165

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice

Max .40

DMO013

43 mm
165 mm
125 mm

Chréom
Mosadz
5 rokov

100

113
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